### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	03/30/2007

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Street Address:	lo. 26, Zih Lian Road, Fonghua Village, Sinshih Township				
City:	Tainan County				
State/Country:	TAIWAN				
Postal Code:	74445				

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11509500

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (412)471-4094

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 412-471-8815

Email: webblaw@webblaw.com

Correspondent Name: William H. Logsdon

Address Line 1: 700 Koppers Building, 436 Seventh Avenue

Address Line 2: The Webb Law Firm

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 5234-062567

NAME OF SUBMITTER: William H. Logsdon 5234-062567

Total Attachments: 5

source=namechange#page1.tif source=namechange#page2.tif source=namechange#page3.tif source=namechange#page4.tif

500622989

——OP \$40.00 1150

source=namechange#page5.tif

Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
PATENTS ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	Name: <u>HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED</u>				
	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s) 03/30/2007  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Joint Research Agreement  Government Interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License  Other  4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  11/509,500					
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
Name: William H. Logsdon	<b>7. Total fee</b> (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00				
Internal Address: The Webb Law Firm	✓ Authorized to be charged by credit card				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 436 Seventh Avenue	Enclosed				
700 Koppers Building	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Pittsburgh	8. Payment Information				
State: <u>PA</u> Zip: <u>15219</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1059 Expiration Date 08/2010				
Phone Number: 412-471-8815					
Fax Number: 412-471-4094	b. Deposit Account Number 23-0650				
Email Address: webblaw@webblaw.com	Authorized User Name				
9. Signature:	August 18, 2008				
Signature / Date					
William H. Logsdon, Reg. No. 22,132–(5234) Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

## 經濟部國際貿易局

### BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF **ECONOMIC AFFAIRS** NO 1,HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

REFERENCE NO. 74

Mar 30, 2007

To Whom it May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 奇景光電股份有限公司

(in English):

HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Location of Business: NO.26, ZIH LIAN ROAD, FONGHUA VILLAGE, SINSHIH

TOWNSHIP, TAINAN COUNTY 74445, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)

Business Account Number: 16130970

Sincerely,

Cartin Cur

Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

## 經濟部國貿局 貿易服務組 書函

中華民國 96 年 3 月 30 日 貿服登字第 60 號

受文者: 廠商名稱: 奇景光電股份有限公司

登業地址:台南縣新市鄉豐華村紫楝路26號

主 旨:有關 貴單位申請進出口廠商登記證明書乙案,復請 查照。

説 明:

一、復 貴廠商 96 年 3 月 29 日申請書。 二、依據本局 96 年 3 月 30 日 電腦資料,貴廠商之出進口廠商登記資料如下:

營利事業 統一編號	16130970	原始登 記日期	090/09/04	最後登 記日期	094/12/05	
	中文: 奇景光電股份有限公司					
极问石州	英文: HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
	中文: 台南縣新市鄉豐華村紫楝路26號					
營業地址	英文: NO 26, ZIH LIAN ROAD, FONGHUA VILLAGE, SINSHIH TOWNSHIP, TAINAN COUNTY 74445, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)					
代表人	吴炳昇					
電 話	話 06-5050880			傳 真	06-5070000	
備 註 廠商原中文名稱:						
麻商原英文名稱: HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.						
其 他 事 項: 變更登記						

三、本書函爲本局出進口廠商登記資料證明之用,不得作爲持有人之身分證明等 其他任何用途。

四、本書函核發日後之廠商最新資料,請至本局網站查詢 (網址:http://fbfh.trade.gov.tw/reg/Merchant/WB0104I.htm)

# 廠商基本資料

統一編號	16130970	原始登記日期	90/09/04	最後異動日期	94/12/05		
廠商中文名稱	奇景光電股份有限公司						
		HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
中文營業地址		豐華村紫楝路26					
英文營業地址	NO 26, ZIH LIA COUNTY 74445	NO 26, ZIH LIAN ROAD, FONGHUA VILLAGE, SINSHIH TOWNSHIP, TAINAN COUNTY 74445, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)					
代表人	吳炳昇						
電話號碼 1	06-5050880						
傳真號碼	06-5070000	06-5070000					
出進口績優 廠商※	■ 94年 ■ 93年 ■ 92年						
廠商原中文名 稱							
版商原英文名 解	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.						
廠商網址			E-MAIL				
產品項目進口			產品項目出口				
廠商現況		進口資格		出口資	資格		
W401-0-20120		有		有			

※出進口績優廠商標準94年爲 1400萬美元, 93年爲 1300萬美元, 92年爲 1000萬美元。

※資料來源:經濟部國際貿易局。

關閉視窗 列印廠商基本資料

# Exporter/Importer Basic Data

	Yes		es	Marakkankana - nersynaga abas	Yes	
Status		Currentl	y for Import	Curre	ntly for Export	
Items for Import			Items for Export			
Internet Address			E-MAIL			
Former Name	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.					
Excellent Exporter/Importer□	■ 2005 年 ■ 2004 年 ■ 2003 年					
Fax	06-5070000					
Telephone 1	06-5050880 Telephone			THE PARTY OF THE P		
Representative	WU, BIIN	WU, BIINGSENG				
Address	NO.26, ZIH LIAN ROAD, FONGHUA VILLAGE, SINSHIH TOWNSHIP, TAINAN COUNTY 74445, TAIWAN, R.O.C.					
Firm Name	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
Business Account No.	16130970	Original Registration Date	2001/09/04	Date Last Changed	2005/12/05	

 $\hfill\Box$  The criteria for selection as excellent exporters/importers for were:

In 2005, annual trade of at least US\$14,000,000,

In 2004, annual trade of at least US\$13,000,000,

In 2003, annual trade of at least US\$10,000,000,

Source of Data: Bureau of Foreign Trade, Ministry of Economic Affairs

Close

**RECORDED: 08/18/2008** 

**Print**